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Sezione

Livell idrometrici
Q=06.73mels H=189.47m s..m.

Q=08.65mcls H=189.56m s.L.m.

Q=10.14mcls H=189.61m s..m.

Q=12.53mcls H=189.69m s.L.m.

N
SA0001_
Sezione n. SA001__
Scala distanze 1:400
Scala quote  1:50 187 msim
Punti T 2 3 Z 8 9 0 1
T T T I — T T T T
@ a 2 2 2 8 o o o
Quote m 1] & & g &g 8 8 g 8 g
I I I Loy I I I I
T T T R — T T T T
Distanze progressive [m] I @ @ © @ o o o @ @
S & 8§ 3 8 3 3 b3 %
I I I Ly I I I I
Distanze parziali [m] 96 7.0 89 T1e | [27 [ 50 | 77 16.1
Sezione
Livell idrometrici
Q=06.73mcfs H=187.29m s.L.m.
Q=08.61mc/s H=187.39m s.L.m.
Q=10.08mefs H=187.46m s.L.m.
Q=12.46mcfs H=187.57m s.Lm.
SA0002_
Sezione n. SA0002__
Scala distanze 1:200
Scala quote  1:50 184 ms.l.m.
Punti 1 2 3 8 9 10 1213 14 15 16
T T T T T T T T T T T T
° 3 3 ° 2 g~ s g S 5
Quote [m s.tm] 3 g 3 5 g8 s = 3 3 g
2 2 2 2 22 e e 2 2 2
I I I Ly TR R R I I I
T T T T L — T T T
Distanze progressive [m] 8 o ] = 299 = o~ o 3 3
o Ed 2 & 588’ g8 & 8 B b
I I I I TR R R} I I I
Distanze parziali [m] 31 45 57 20 [ [totol12 ] 65 130




Sezione

Livelli idrometrici
Q=04.88mcls H=186.42m s..m.

SA0003_A
Sezione n. SA0003_A

Scala distanze 1:200

Q=05.52mcls H=186.48m s.l.m.
Q=05.99mels H=186.52m s..m.

Q=06.79mcls H=186.57m s.L.m.

Scala quote  1:50 183 msim
Punti 7 2 689 1 2 73 4
T T T T T T T
g o ogy = @ @ z
Quote [m s.1.m.] 8 S 28§ 5 8 2 g
8 8 833 8 8 8 5
I m T I I I I
T T T T T T T
Distanze progressive [m] © I 2a2 9 3 3 ]
I I T I I I I
Distanze parziali [m] 57 [IIEEIENIEEN| 49 79 120
Sezione
Ponte
Livell idrometrici
Q=03.04mcfs H=186.15m s.L.m.
Q=03.35mcfs H=186.19m s.L.m.
Q=03.57mcfs H=186.22m s.L.m.
Q=03.93mcfs H=186.27m s.L.m.
\ 1857
SA0003_B
Sezione n. SA0003_B
Scala distanze 1:200
Scala quote  1:50 183 ms.l.m.
Punti 1 2 7 2346 a7 48 49
T T T T T
s < oow 2 @ 3
Quote [m s..m.] 2 5 Bea P b N
2 2 eee e 4 2
I m I I I I
f H HHE f f f
Distanze progressive [m] 2 N 32% 2 S 2
I m I I I I
Distanze parziali [m] 57 I 6.5 78 12.0




Sezione

Ponte.

Livelli idrometrici
Q=02.16mc/s H=183.11m s.L.m.

Q=02.33mels H=183.12m s.L.m.

Q=02.45mc/s H=183.13m s.Lm.  ’ —
Q=02.62ma/s H=183.15m s.L.m.
SA0004_C
Sezione n. SA0004_C
Scala distanze 1:200
Scalaquote  1:50 180 ms.m.
Punt 7 2 36 1931 33 34
T T T T T
- 5 3285 . o
Quote [m s.Lm] s & 83885 S S
8 g 8358 8 8
I I i i I I
T T FHHiH T T
Distanze progressive [m] 2 2 2r 38 3 p
= & 5588 3 3
I I i i I I
Distanze parzil ] 8 JREI A1 1] A 0
Sezione
Livell idrometici
Q=00.93mc/s H=182.04m s.1.m.
Q=01.47mefs H=182.15m s.L.m.
Q=01.30ma/s H=182.21m s.l.m.
Q=01.23mefs H=182.28m s.L.m.
SA0004_D
Sezione n. SA0004_D
Scala distanze 1:200
Scalaquote  1:50 180 ms\m
Punti 1 2 3 45 6 7 8
T T T [ — T T
= @ 3 2 g g ° 2
Quote [m s..m.] = 2 2 8§ g 2 2
e e e ERE g e
I I I T I I
f f f L — f f
Distanze progressive [m] 9 @ 2 T o9 @ b 5
o S & s & 8 8 €
I I I I I I I
Distanze parziali [m] 92 77 24 |EEREEN| 46 86




Sezione

Livelli idrometrici
Q=00.68mcls H=182.03m s.L.m.

SA0005_A
Sezione n. SA0005_A

Scala distanze 1:400
Scala quote  1:50

Q=00.68mc/s H=182.15m s.L.m.
Q=00.68mcls H=182.21m s.l.m.

Q=00.74mcls H=182.27m s.L.m.

179 ms.Lm.

Punti

A

de

do

do

=%

Quote [m s1m.]

Distanze progressive [m]

—+ 181.69

2.2

—+ 181.74

228

9
33.9
347

-+ 181.92

—+ 181.80
-+ 181.01

-+ 181.77

38.0

—+ 181.69

53.0

—+ 181.68

64.0

Distanze parziali (m]

>

Sezione

Ponte

Livell idrometrici
Q=00.68mcls H=182.03m s.L.m.

Q=00.67mcls H=182.15m s.L.m.

Q=00.68mcls H=182.21m s.L.m.

Q=00.73mcls H=182.27m s.L.m.

SA0005_B
Sezione n. SA0005_B

Scala distanze 1:400
Scala quote  1:50

179 ms.m.

181.64

Punti

Je

den

©
|

8

IS
8

Quote [m s.l.m]

- 181.69

Distanze progressive [m]

-+ 181.74

228

-+ 181.92

319

- 181.91

38.4

- 181.69

53.0

- 181.68

- 640

Distanze parziali [m]




Sezione
Ponte

Livell idrometrici
Q=00.68mcls H=182.03m s.L.m.

Q=00.73mcls H=182.15m s.L.m.

Q=00.78mcls H=182.22m s.L.m.

Q=00.75mels H=182.27m s.Lm.

SA0005_C
Sezione n. SA0005_C

Scala distanze 1:400
Scala quote  1:50

179 ms.Lm.

181.64

Punti

<

Quote [m s.Lm]

de

den

of
|

181.31

Distanze progressive [m]

—+ 181.69

—+ 181.74

228

-+ 181.92

31.9

—+ 181,69

53.0

—+ 181.68

64.0

Distanze parziali [m]

106

110

Sezione

Livelli idrometrici
Q=03.31mcls H=181.76m s.L.m.

Q=04.34mcls H=181.67m s.L.m.
Q=05.00mc/s H=181.92m s.L.m.

Q=05.58mcls H=181.96m s.L.m.

SA0005_D

Sezione n. SA0005_D

Scala distanze 1:400
Scala quote  1:50

179ms.lm

Punti

dn

de

do

Jdo

&

Quote [ms.lm]

Distanze progressive [m]

- 181.69

22

- 181.74

228

- 181.92

319

- 181.80
== 181.01

33.9

34.7

-4 181.77

38.0

- 181.69

53.0

- 181.68

- 640

Distanze parziall [m]
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123456 7 8 91011121314 151617 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 30 40 41 42 43 44 45 46

Punti

66081
96081
60'181L
80'181
oiel
9LigL
8Li8L
EINEH
erisL
orisL
60'181
oiel
oLigL
80'181
S0'i8L
60°181
60'18L
Lo'i8L
26081
£6°081
16081
28081
68°081
96081
00't81
60'181
80°181
60'181L
20181
90'181
£0'181L
$0'I8L
z0'L8l
£0'18L
2018l
£0'I8L
Liek
61181
erisL
ovisl
eriel
Lk
pLIsL
80'181
S0'L8L
60°181

Quote [m s1m.]

Distanze progressive [m]

Distanze parziall [m]

179 msim

Sezione

Livelli idrometrici

Q=01.15mc/s H=181.05m s.L.m.

01.29mc/s H=181.08m s.L.m.

Q=

01.53mc/s H=181.12m s.L.m.

Q=

01.93mc/s H=181.18m s.Lm.

Q=

SA0007_A

Sezione n. SA0007_A

Scala distanze 1:400

150

Scala quote

2 3456 7 8 91011121314 151617 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

1

Punti

Quote [m s..m.]

Distanze progressive [m]

Distanze parziali [m]




179 ms.Lm.

Sezione

Livelli idrometrici

01.13mc/s H=180.92m s.L.m.

Q=

01.31mc/s H=180.95m s.L.m.

Q=

01.52mc/s H=180.98m s.L.m.

Q=

Q=01.93mc/s H=181.05m s.L.m.

SA007.

Sezione n. SA0007.

Scala distanze 1:400

150

Scala quote

E oeviel
- o9l8l
Fosolsl
b ssisl
E o ooviel
Eooeel
E szisl
E osziel
e
F oezisl
L sziel
E oovisl
E el
F oseusl
Eoieel
- ooelel
F sziel
Eooael
E eolel
- ve0sl
g8k
E ogosl
£ ootel
Eooeusl
sl
Eowiel
- ovisl
8181
zviel
E ooviel
55°18L
Foogisl
E o ooviel
vriel
- oviel
Eooelsl
Eozie
Eovziel
Eosliel
el
Eooe
Fooolel
Eoael
Eoziiel
el
Eosel
E ozisl
Eovziel
Eovziel
Eovziel
€18t

2 3456 7 8 91011121314 151617 18 1920 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51

1
T

Quote [m s..m]

Punti

Distanze progressive [m]

Distanze parzial [m]

"1

177 ms.m.

Sezione

Livell idrometrici

Q

01.11mc/s H=179.64m s..m

01.28mc/s H=179.68m s.L.m

Q=

01.54mc/s H=179.72m s..m

Q=

01.96mc/s H=179.81m s.L.m

Q=

SA0008.

Sezione n. SA0008.

Scala distanze 1:400

Scala quote

1:50

123456 78 91011121314 151617 18 1920 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 26 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 39 40 41 4243 44 45 46 47 48 49 50

Punti

98081
oeL8l
19181
8181
s0z8l
S028L
60281
L0z8t
ve'L8lL
6.8
0181
0LL8L
vLL8L
[URETE
veLel
0eL8l
€908
1e08t
266LL
0962
S6'8LL
€6'8LL
vZ6LL
L9'6L1
16641
66'6LL
82081
99081
6081
62181
17181
op'L8L
8yLelL
8yLel
1518k
z518lL
15181
sgLel
ssL8l
95181
85181
5518l
8518l
ov'Lel
op'L8l
sk
8L
op'L8l
evielL
L£18L

Quote [ms.l.m]

Distanze progressive [m]

Distanze parziali [m]




